Shri Jagdamba Polymers Limited



CIN: L17239GJ1985PLC007829, GSTN: 24AACCS1262K1ZH

Reg Off: 802, Narnarayan Complex, Opp. Navrangpura Post Office, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad — 380009, Gujarat Email ID: admin@jagdambapolymers.com, Tele: +91-79-26565792, 26430201, URL: www.shrijagdamba.com

Date: November 4, 2019

To,
BSE Ltd
DCS - Department of Corporate Services
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam

Subject: Submission of Newspaper cutting for Board Meeting to be Held on November 11, 2019.

Ref: Scrip Code - 512453

With reference to the above subject, please find attached herewith the newspaper cutting for calling the Board Meeting of the Company which will be held on November 11, 2019.

The above Notice is published in English and Gujarati Newspaper paper - Financial Express dated November 4, 2019.

Kindly take note of the same.

Thanking You

For, Shri Jagdamba Polymers Limited

Kunjal Soni Compliance Officer Sur

Plant-

Unit 1: Plot No. 101, GIDC Estate, Dholka – 382225, Gujarat. Unit 2: 703-10, GIDC Estate Dholka – 382225, Gujarat.

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

KAVITA FABRICS LIMITED

Regd. 01t.: 105. Balaji Industrial Society-1. Udhna Mandalla Road. Surat 395007 + 91-261-3018759 Fax No.: + 91 - 261-3018759 E-Mail D.: into@kavitatabrics.com Wabsile: www.kavitatabrics.com CIN: L17118CJ2005PLC046929

Website: www.kavitalabries.com environments (1997) Website: www.kavitalabries.com environments (1997) Website: Website:

The said information is also available on the website of the company at www.kavitafabrics.com and may also be available on Stock Exchange at www.bseingla.com

Dated: 02.11.2019

For Kavita Fabrics Limits

DIN: 01058498



MAZDA LIMITED

Regd. Office: C/1 - 39/13/16, G.I.D.C. Naroda, Ahmedabad - 382 330 CIN: L29120GJ1990PL0014293

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29(1) (a) and 47 (1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the company will be held on Monday, 11th November, 2019 at the corporate office of the company at Ahmedabad to, inter alia, consider, approve and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the company for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2019.

This intimation is also available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com, and NSE (www.nseindia.com) where the company's shares are listed and shall also available on the website of the company (www.mazdalimited.com)

Date: 04/11/2019

For Mazda Limited Nishith Kayasth Company Secretary

SHRI JAGDAMBA POLYMERS LIMITED

CIN: L17239GJ1985PLC007829

Registered Office: 802 Namarayan Complex, Nr. Navrangpura Post office, Navrangpura 380009, Ahmedabad, Gujarat E-mail Id: admin@jagdambapolymers.com Website: www.shrijagdamba.com Tel No. 079-26565792

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 that the Board of Directors meeting of SHRI JAGDAMBA POLYMERS LIMITED will be held on Monday, 11th November, 2019 at the registered office of the company for consideration of 1. Unaudited results along with Limited review report for Quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2019. 2. Any other Matter which the Board deems fit, with the permission of the Chairman. Information in this regard is also available on the website of the company i.e. www.shrijagdamba.com and on the website of stock exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com

Also note that the trading window shall remain close till 48 hours after the result pursuant to the meeting made public.

For, Shri Jagdamba Polymers Ltd

Date: 02.11.2019 Place: Ahmedabad

Kunial Son Company Secretary

FRESHTROP FRUITS LIMITED

Reg Office: A 603, Shapath IV, S. G. Road, Ahmedabad - 380015

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to SEBI circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 which came into effect from 8th November 2018 for transfer of shares in physical mode wherein the transferor's signature is not available / a major mismatch occurs in the transferor's signature the transferor is not co-operating or not traceable

In connection of the aforesaid circular we wish to inform you that we have received following requests from transferee and details give

ONIO .	FOLIO NUMBER	NAME OF TRANSFEROR	NO OF TRNASFEREE NAME	
	B000225	BHARAT I PRAJAPATI	100	YOGESH J BHAVSAR

Certificate details

PUBLIC NOTICE

c is hereby informed that our client, M/s. Muthoot Finance Ltd. (GSTIN 32AABCT0343B1Z7), Registered Office: 2nd Floor, imbers, Banerji Road, Kochl - 682018, Kerala, India CIN: L65910KL1997PLC011300, Ph: +91 484-2396478, 2394712, 4-2396506, mails@muthootgroup.com, www.muthootfinance.com is conducting Auction of ornaments (NPA accounts for p to 30.09.2018), pledged in its favour, by the defaulting Borrowers, as detailed hereunder. All those interested may participate. tion: 12 11 2019

d-Mani Nagar: MUL-329, Ahmedabad-Satellite: MGL-1183, MPO-15, MSL-13747, MUL-619, Mem Nagar: MGL-306, d-C.G Road: MUL-526, Ahmedabad-Nikol Road: MAL-860, MUL-539, 1299, Shahi Baugh: MSL-5449, 5470, MUL-266, Park: MUL-452, IOC Road Chandkhera: MAL-816, MSL-10240, MUL-426, 1293, 2008, 2040, Anand Nagar: MAL-701, 776 9181, Ahmedabad-Relief Road: MUL-301, Naranpura: MUL-913, Ahmedabad-Bopal: MUL-138, 445, Ahmedabad: MUL-176, 669, 752, 754, 777, Sarkhej:MSL-13222, 13586, MUL-492, 1108, 2019, Vasna: MSL-5360, MUL-281, Isanpur: MUL-324, 325, 339, 373, 421, 517, Ahmedabad-Bareja: MUL-202, 537, Ahmedabad-Ranip: MAL-494, MSL-4728 d-Memco: MUL-520, Ahmedabad-Gota: MAL-306, MUL-183, 1344, 1366, Science City: MGL-683, MSL-2282 Surelia Estate: MUL-207, Vastral: MUL-545, 593, MWS-961, Naroda: MSL-6417, 6567, 6591, Ahmedabad-Thaltej; MUL-612, 665, Bapunagar: MAL-547, MUL-308, 389

Spurious/Low purity ornaments, (Accounts for the period up to 30.64.2019)

ection: 12.11.2019

ad-Bhulabhal Park: MWS-1328, Ahmedabad-Anand Nagar: MUL-698, MAL-1044, Ahmedabad-New C G Road: MUL-1310, ad-Sarkhej: MUL-2924

ons in respect of the loan accounts shown under the branch head will be conducted at the respective branches.

please note that in case the auction does not get completed on the given date(s), then in that event the auction in respect hall be conducted/continued on 13th & 14th November 2019 respectively at Muthoot Finance Ltd., Ilnd Floor, Shivalik-V. ni Cross Road, Paldi, Ahmedabad - 380007 and further in case the said ornaments are still not successfully auctioned on es then such auction shall be continued on subsequent days thereafter, at this same venue. No further notices shall be issued

Kohli & Sobti, Advocales, A 59A, First Floor, Lajpat Nagar-II, New Delhi - 110024

stomers can release their pledged ornaments before the scheduled auction date, against payment of dues of our client. Customer contact Email ID: auctiondelhi@muthootgroup.com or Call at 7834886464, 7994452461.

सेन्ट्रल બેંક ઓફ ઇन्डिय सेन्ट्रल बैंक ओफ इंडिया CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

Relief Road Branch Relief Road Ahmedabad-380001

APPENDIX- IV-A [See proviso to rule 8 (6)]
SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

ction Sale Notice for sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of

Security Interest Act, 2002 read with provise to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the borrower(s) and guarantor(s) that the below described immovable property ed / charged to the secured creditor, the Symbolic Possession of which have been taken by the authorized officer of Central Bank of India, Secured, will be sold on "as is where 1s", "as is what 1s" and "Whatever is there is" and date 12/12/2019 for recovery of due to the Central Bank of India. rower(s) and Guarantor(s). The Reserve Price and earnest money deposit (EMD) is displayed against the details of respective properties

ame of the Borrowers / Guarantors / Mortgagers & Contact Detail of Branch	Demand Notice Date & Due Amount	Description of immovable Property	Reserve Price & EMD 10%
/s. Nirmi Metal Works orrower), Prop. Mrs. omalben Vijaybhai Shah Jorrower / Mortgagor), ir. Vijay Nanchand Shah Juarantor) telief Road Branch, hmedabad, Authorised Vificer & Chief Manager ir. Vinay Shankhdhar, Jobile No. 7567883829)	30/04/2019 Rs. 1,52,97,822/- + Interest + Other Charges thereon	MORTGAGE OF PROPERTY IN THE NAME OF MRS. KOMAL VIJAYBHAI SHAH. AT BUNGLOW NO B/33, GIRIVAR BUNGLOW, SUDAMAPARK CO. OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD. OPP. RAMWADI TEKRA, NR. ANKIT SOCIETY, ISANPUR ROAD, SURVEY NO. 276, F.P. NO. 26/2, T.P.S. NO. 52, MOUJE: GHODASAR, TALUKA MANINAGAR, DIST: AHMEDABAD - 382443 ADMEASURING 180 SQ. YARDS CONSTRUCTION THERE ON THE GROUND FLOOR WITH UNDIVIDED SHARE IN TOTAL LAND. BOUNDED BY: EAST: MARGINAL LAND AND SOCIETY ROAD, BUNGLOW NO. 34, WEST: BACK SIDE MARGINAL LAND, BUNGLOW NO. 24, NORTH: MARGINAL LAND AND COMMON PLOT, SOUTH: COMMON WALL WITH BUNGLOW NO. 32	Rs.119.80/- Lakhs or Rs. 11.98/- Lakhs

Date of Inspection & Time: 03/12/2019 between 12 Noon to 2 PM st Date & Time of Submission of EMD and Documents (Online) On or Before: 11/12/2019 Up to 4.00 PM. (EMD to Be Deposited in Account No: 3473309790, A/C Name: Central Bank of India, Auction RO Ahmedabad, IFSC Code: CBIN0280546, Branch: Lal Darwaja, Ahmedabad) E-Auction Date: 12/12/2019, Time: 12 Noon to 2 PM With Auto Extension of 5 Minutes.

auction will be conducted through the Bank's approved service provider M/s. C-1 India Pvt Ltd and the web portal s://bankeauctions.com . For any Enquiry interested bidder may contact to M/s. C-1 India Pvt. Ltd., 403, GNFC Tower, Near id Bhagwati, S.G. Highway, Ahmedabad - 380054, Contact Person: Mr. Bhayik Pandya, Mobile No. +91-8866682937, Tel 079-40007544, Helpline No. +91-124-4302020/21/22 & Mr. Rahul +91-7291981124, Helpline email: port@bankeauctions.com and gujarat@c1india.com or Authorised Officer & Chief Manager Mr. Vinay nkhdhar,Mobile No. 7567883829 during the office hours on any working days. For detailed terms and conditions of the , please refer to the link provided in https://bankeauctions.com , www.centralbankofindia.co.in

STATUTORY 30 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER RULE 8(6) OF THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002

owers/Guarantors/ Mortgagors are hereby notified for sale of immovable secured assets towards realization of outstanding dues of secured credite te: 02/11/2019, Place: Ahmedabad 5d/- Authorised Officer, Central Bank of India

ank of Baroda

Sorporate office

Ecoplast Ltd.

Regd. Office: National Highway No. 8, Water Works Cross
Road, Abrama, Valsad - 396 002, Gujarat.
Tel.: (02632) 226157 Fax: 226073
Em.il: investor@ecoplastindia.com Website: www.ecoplastindia.com
CIN-L25200GJ1981PLC004375

NOTICE

Pursuant to the Regulation 47 (1) (a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, 11th November, 2019 to interalia consider and to approve the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended 30th September 2019.

The notice of board meeting is uploaded on the website of the company at www.ecoplastindia.com and also on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board For Ecoplast Ltd. Antony Alapat Company Secretary

Place: Valsad Date: 2nd November 2019

TRIVENI ENGINEERING & INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. office: Deoband, District Saharanpur, Uttar Pradesh – 247554

Corp. Off: 8th Floor, Express Trade Towers, 15-16, Sector – 16A, Noida, U.P. - 201301

Phone: 91 120 4308000 / Fax: +91 120 4311010-11

E-mail: shares @trivenigroup.com, Website: www.trivenigroup.com,

CIN: L15421UP1932PLC022174

NOTICE TO SHAREHOLDERS

TRANSFER OF EQUITY SHARES TO INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND Notice is herby given that pursuant to the provisions of Section 124(6) of the Companies Act 2013 read with the Investor Education and protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2018 as amended, all shares in respect of which dividend has remained unclaimed/unpaid for seven consecutive years or more are required to be transferred by the Company in favour of the Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF).

In pursuance of the IEPF Rules, the Company has sent necessary milimation to the concerned shareholders who have not claimed/encashed their finel dividend for the Financial Year 2011-12 and whose shares are liable to be transferred to IEPF. The details of such shareholders have also been uploaded on the website of the Company at www.trivenigroup.com under the section "investors" Web. Link: https://www.trivenigroup.com/investor/shareholders-information/transfer-ofsitares-to-the-lepf.html. The shareholders may access the website of the Company to verify the details of the shares liable to be transferred to IEPF.

The concerned shareholders are requested to claim their unpeild final dividend for the Financial Year 2011-12 onwards, by making an application to the company or its Share Transfer Agent i.e. Karvy Fintech Pvt. Ltd. (Unit: Triveni Engineering & Industries Limited) at Karvy Selenium Tower B, Plot No. 31-32, Gachibowli Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad 500032 or through email at sinward ris@karvy.com. In case a valid claim for the unpaid dividend is not received on or before 18.02.2020, the Company shall with a view to comply with prescribed legal provisions transfer such shares to IEPF in accordance with the procedure

Shareholders may kindly note that the shares transferred to IEPF including the benefits according on such shares, if any, can be claimed back by them from the IEPF Authority after

For any paines on the above matter Shareholders are requested to contact either of the following: Registrar and Transfer Agent Office

Mis Karvy Fintech Pvt. Ltd.

Trived Engineering & Industries Limited (Nodel Officer and Company Secretary) Express Trade Towers, 8th Floor, Plet Np. 15-16, Sector 16-A. NOIDA-201301 (U.P.) Tel. No. 120-4308000

(Unit: Triveni Engineering & Industries Ltd.) Karvy Salenium Tower B, Plot No. 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, HYDERABAD-500 032 Tel. No. 040-6716222 Email: shares@trivenigroup.co E-mail: einward.ris@karvy.con For Triveni Engineering & Industries Ltd. Place: Noida (U.P.) Group Vice President & Company Secretary M.No. 9475 Date: November 4, 2019

NIBSCOM
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF BANKING STUDIES & CORPORATE MANAGEMENT A-30, Sector 62, Institutional Area, NOIDA – 201307 Phone: 0120-2975208/09, 2975204/05, 2975230/31

NIBSCOM invites applications for the post of DIRECTOR, on contractual basis. For details please refer to our website

Interested candidates may apply with details of qualifications and experience to the undersigned and send their applications along with dossiers at the above address in a sealed envelope marked "Application for the post of Director, NIBSCOM"

The last date for receipt of applications is 25.11.2019.

NIBSCOM reserves the right to reject any or all applications received without assigning any reason whatsoever

Chairman, Governing Board, NIBSCOM

INDUSTRIAL & PRUDENTIAL INVESTMENT CO. LTD. CIN: L65990WB1913PLC218486

red Office: Paharpur House, 8/1/B Diamond Harbour Road, Kolkata 700927 Tel. No. 633-40133000; Email: contact@industrialprudential.com Website: www.industrialprudential.com

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015, that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, 8th November, 2019 to consider, Inter alia, the following:

 To approve and adopt unadified Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the half year ended 30th September, 2019.
 Merger of New Holding & Trading Co. Ltd. (wholly owned subsidiary) with the Company. Merger of New Holding & Trading Co. Ltd. (wholly owned subsidiary) with the Company. The trading window for dealing in securities of the Company will be closed for all directors/officers/designated persons of the Company and their immediate relatives from 11th November, 2019 to 10th November, 2019 (both days inclusive) and would re-open The above information is also available on the website of the Company - www.industrialprudential.com and also on the website of the BSE Limited - www.bseindia.com.

For Industrial & Prudential Investment Co. Ltd.

Place; Kolkata Date: 1st November, 2019

Ayan Datta Company Secretary

શ્રી જગદંબા પોલિમર્સ લિમિટેડ

CIN: L17239GJ1985PLC007829

રજિસ્ટર્ડ ઓફિસ : ૮૦૨, નરનારાયણ કોમ્પ્લેક્સ, નવરંગપુરા પોસ્ટ ઓફિસ પાસે, नवरंशपुरा-उ८०००७, अमहावाह, गुक्ररात

धंभेद्यं आर्थंडी : admin@jagdambapolymers.com dorante : www.shrijagdamba.com eler : 079-26565792

नोरिस

આથી સૂચિત કરવામાં આવે છે કે સેબી (લિસ્ટીંગ ઓબ્લીગેશન એન્ડ ડિસક્લોઝર રિક્વાયરમેન્ટ) રેગ્યુલેશન ૨૦૧૫ ના રેગ્યુલેશન ૪૭ અનુસાર **શ્રી જગદંબા પોલીમર્સ** લિમિટેકના બોર્ડ ઓફ ડિરેક્ટર્સની મિટિંગ, સોમવાર, ૧૧ નવેમ્બર, ૨૦૧૯ ના રોજ કંપનીની રજિસ્ટર્ડ ઓફિસે નીચે દર્શાવેલ બાબતો ધ્યાને લેવા માટે મળશે : (૧) ૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૧૯ના રોજ પૂર્ણ થયેલ ત્રિમાસિકના અનઓક્ટિંડ નાણાકીય પરિણામોની સમીક્ષા કરવા (૨) કોઈ અન્ય બાબત જે કંપનીના બોર્ડ ઉપર ચેરમેતની મંજુરીથી રજુ થાય તે ધ્યાને લેવા. આ વિશેની માહિતી કંપનીની વેબસાઈટ www.shrijagdamba.com પર તથા સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જની વેબસાઈટ www.bseindia.com પર પણ ઉપલબ્ધ છે.

ટ્રેડિંગ વિન્ડો પરિભામો જાહેર થયા પછીના ૪૮ કલાક સુધી બંધ રહેશે તેની નોંધ લેવા

श्री क्याहंला पोलीमर्स वि. वती

ता: ०२-११-२०१६ SIDISHNE : DINE

관련 /-इंग्ड सोनी डंपनी सेइंटरी

4

ar Di

21

B

0 (5)

. . .

Pla Dal

वैक ऑफ़ बड़ीदा Bank of Baroda

ઈસનપુર શાખા : ગોવિંદવાડી પાસે, ઈસનપુર, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૨૪૪૩, કોન્. ૦૭૯-૨૫૩૮૨૯૩૫, ૨૫૩૯૩૧૦૩. ઈ-મેલ : Isanpu@denabank.co.in

ां जीरांज वरेशकुमार परेव (ऋछव

ऐमीन अपनेशकुमार ६५५२ (भागीनवार) १२,सङ्कर्नह

विद्य : स्थारी वंश्वास शाम साध्यो दिशास स्थारते

યુષ્યકુષ સાસાવટી, મામીનગર, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦૦૦૭ ય વિવિધ વિરાણ સમામના મેજૂર કરતો અને તમા નિરામાં અને શરાકનો પત્ર ને INSPADVIASO (2016ના. ૧૭-૧૦-૨૦૧૬ જેવા વિનેતી ઉપરોક્ત મંજૂરી અનુસાર તમોહવે પછી અહી જણાવેલ નારણ (મિક્સ) નિર્માણ મેવલતો સંભવી હતી અને વાપરવા મોડી હતી. વિવિધ લોખ પિરાણ સવલતો ખાતાની હાલની બાકી રહ્ય એને આવા વિરાણ માટે આપવામાં

120			- and 647 (5)	વર્ષ લાના વિરાણ સવલતો ખાતાની હાલની બાકી ૨૬મ અને આવા વિરાણ માટે આપવામાં
ट्रम बोन धाउँसीच ठपपठप१०२४४२० भववतानी प्रकार	GIVINI	લાજનો કર દાજુ હાલમાં લાગુ	ता. ३०-०६-२०५६ सुधी (ता. ३०-०६-२०५६ सुधीना व्याप सहित)	सिंडचोरिटीयना संसिप्त पर्शन सहित सिंडचोरिटी ओजीयेन एक प्र

ઓગલા ત્રિતાર હજાર પૂરા) તા. ૧.૧૦.૨૦૧૯થી સડત વ્યાજ અને તે પરનું પરાવતી જમીન પર સ્થિત છે જે મોજે ખાડીયા વાર્ડ-૨, તા. સિટી જિન્સમાડાવા ર. તા. રે દ.૧૦.૨૦૧૮ના દેવાના સ્વિકૃતિ પત્ર કારા તમે તા. ૨૬-૧૦-